BAROSSA VALLEY SCHOOLS DECS BUS TIMETABLE

LYNEXP (LYNDOCH EXPRESS) BUS ROUTE
CONTRACTOR: Greenock Creek Charter

STOP DESCRIPTION AM PM
LYNEXP_01 (L) BAROSSA VALLEY WAY / (DELI) 7.41 4.02
LYNEXP_02 (L) JOLLYTOWN / (CARAVAN PARK- Doesn't Stop)
LYNEXP_03 (L) JOLLYTOWN / FILSELL 7.46 4.04
LYNEXP_04 (L) JOLLYTOWN / RUSHALL (NHS) 7.48 4.06
LYNEXP_04 (L) JOLLYTOWN / RUSHALL (FAITH) 7.48 4.06
LYNEXP_05 (L) JOLLYTOWN / KING (FAITH) 7.50 4.08
LYNEXP_06 (T) MAGNOLIA / (FLSS DROP OFF) 8.09 3.45
LYNEXP_07 (T) MENGE / GRANT BURGE WINES 8.11 3.41
LYNEXP_08 (T) BASEDOW / WALDEN 8.14 3.40
LYNEXP_09 (T) MURRAY (FOODLAND) 8.16 3.39
LYNEXP_10 (T) MURRAY / COLLEGE 8.18 3.38
LYNEXP_11 (T) MURRAY / ANGAS 8.20 3.36
LYNEXP_12 ARRIVES - (N) MURRAY / (NHS) 825 | e
DEPARTS - (N) MURRAY / (NHS) | 3.22

updated 2Aug22




